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4MM - 16MM MORTISE CHISEL WOOD LINE PROFI BY NAREX

Robust tool used for chopping out joints as well as cutting

mortises. Excellent cutting performance is reached by sides

tapering in height and lengthwise from tip to shoulder for

sidewall clearance. Forged blade is made of traditional Cr-Mn

steel and is heat treated to 59 HRc. Ergonomic handle from

beech wood enables firm grip and is strong enough to

withstand heavy blows with a mallet.

Options

811205

811212

811210

811204

811216

811214

811208

SKU Option Part # Price

5041714 Size: 10mm 811210 $37

5041715 Size: 12mm 811212 $39

5041716 Size: 14mm 811214 $39

5041717 Size: 16mm 811216 $40

5041712 Size: 4mm 811205 $37

5041713 Size: 5mm 811208 $37

5041711 Size: 8mm 811204 $37

Model

Type Mortise chisel

SKU 5041712

Part Number 811204

Barcode 8590137112056

Brand Narex

Country of Origin

Manufactured in Czech Republic

Warranty

Use
Intended or designed for

commercial use.

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 10.48 kg
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