

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm



Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

4MM - 16MM MORTISE CHISEL WOOD LINE PROFI BY NAREX





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5041714	Size: 10mm	811210	\$37
5041715	Size: 12mm	811212	\$39
5041716	Size: 14mm	811214	\$39
5041717	Size: 16mm	811216	\$40
5041712	Size: 4mm	811205	\$37
5041713	Size: 5mm	811208	\$37
5041711	Size: 8mm	811204	\$37



Model		
Туре	Mortise chisel	
SKU	5041712	
Part Number	811204	
Barcode	8590137112056	
Brand	Narex	
Country of Origin		
Manufactured in	Czech Republic	
Warranty		
Use	Intended or designed for commercial use.	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	10.48 kg	

Robust tool used for chopping out joints as well as cutting mortises. Excellent cutting performance is reached by sides tapering in height and lengthwise from tip to shoulder for sidewall clearance. Forged blade is made of traditional Cr-Mn steel and is heat treated to 59 HRc. Ergonomic handle from beech wood enables firm grip and is strong enough to withstand heavy blows with a mallet.

Options

811205

811212

811210

811204 811216

811214

811208